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Nettoausgaben

Soziales

Sozialleistungen

Nettoausgaben 2014 insgesamt der Hilfe zum Lebensunterhalt

Land

Deutschland

Friiheres Bundesgebiet
Neue Lénder mit Berlin
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern

Berlin

Brandenburg

Bremen

Hamburg

Hessen
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Niedersachsen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Rheinland-Pfalz
Saarland

Sachsen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Schleswig-Holstein

Tharingen

Insgesamt

1303,6
1069,2
234,4
57,7
159,6
73,2
29,8
18,3
34,1
129,9
33,1
133,2
394,8
47,2
18,7
34,6
36,8
75,8

27,0

AuBerhalb
von Einrichtungen

Millionen Euro
666,0
537,9
128,2

32,7
61,4
46,9
14,6
10,5
22,0
76,9
17,7
61,4
203,8
21,1
6,5
21,0
15,4
41,6

12,5
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In
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637,6
531,3
106,2
25,0
98,2
26,3
15,2
7,8
121
52,9
15,4
71,8
191,0
26,1
12,2
13,6
21,3
34,2

14,4
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